



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 73 of 2021

SMT. POONAM SHUKLA **versus** SMT. LEELA BAI KOTHARI (DIED
AND DELETE)

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Mr. Sourav Agrawal, learned counsel for the appellant/s. As prayed, list the case in the month of August, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	